



State of Oklahoma
Office of Management and Enterprise Services
Division of Capital Assets Management
Construction and Properties Department

BID TABULATION SHEET

CAP Project Name: Repair/Replace Ada Readiness Center
 Project Location: 2900 N. Broadway Ave., Ada, OK 74820
 Using Agency: Oklahoma Military Department

CAP Project Number: 13076
 Bid Date: 11/15/12

Bidder's Name	SILVERCLIFFE CONSTRUCTION				MID-PLAINS CONSTRUCTION, INC.				DH FRENCH CONSTRUCTION CO.				
City, State	EDMOND, OK				MEAD, OK				OKLAHOMA CITY, OK				
Notes													
Bid Security	Yes	X	No		Yes	X	No		Yes	X	No		
Affidavits	Yes	X	No		Yes	X	No		Yes	X	No		
Signature	Yes	X	No		Yes	X	No		Yes	X	No		
Addenda Received	4				4				4				
Days	270				270				270				
Base Bid	\$3,185,000.00				\$1,974,000.00				\$1,940,000.00				
Alternates													
Option# 1	+\$48,000.00				+\$15,635.00				+\$15,800.00				
Option# 2	+\$54,000.00				+\$18,000.00				+\$46,100.00				
Option# 3	+\$50,000.00				+\$18,000.00				+\$44,300.00				
Option# 4	+\$82,000.00				+\$31,000.00				+\$5,600.00				
Option# 5	+\$160,000.00				+\$65,000.00				+\$53,800.00				
Option# 6	+\$68,000.00				+\$33,700.00				+\$34,600.00				
Option# 7	+\$15,000.00				+\$5,200.00				+\$5,900.00				
Option# 8	+\$43,000.00				+\$9,100.00				+\$9,200.00				
Option# 9	+\$145,000.00				+\$11,200.00				+\$19,500.00				
Unit Prices													
DESCRIPTION													
Concrete (Demo)	SY	\$11.50				\$5.25				\$31.50			
Concrete (NEW)	SY	\$80.00				\$72.00				\$42.75			
Asphalt (Demo)	SY	\$10.50				\$2.65				\$14.40			
Asphalt (NEW)	SY	\$80.00				\$39.00				\$23.86			
Gravel Paving	SY	\$45.00				\$8.40				\$11.90			
Base Prep and gravel paving	SY	\$55.00				\$10.60				\$15.40			
Fencing (Demo)	SY	\$3.00				\$2.75				\$2.06			
Fencing (NEW)	SY	\$11.00				\$24.00				\$21.73			
Gate	LS/ EA	\$25.00				\$2,250.00				\$2,319.00			

Bidder's Name	RFD CO LTD.				C-3 CONSTRUCTION				PIAZZA CONSTRUCTION				
City, State	SULPHUR, OK				ADA, OK				DENISON, TX				
Notes													
Bid Security	Yes	X	No		Yes	X	No		Yes	X	No		
Affidavits	Yes	X	No		Yes	X	No		Yes	X	No		
Signature	Yes	X	No		Yes	X	No		Yes	X	No		
Addenda Received	4				4				4				
Days	270				270				270				
Base Bid	\$2,470,000.00				\$2,077,600.00				\$2,268,700.00				
Alternates													
Option# 1	+\$29,300.00				+\$46,400.00				+\$18,500.00				
Option# 2	-\$24,700.00				+\$45,900.00				+\$23,900.00				
Option# 3	-\$24,700.00				+\$44,400.00				+\$23,900.00				
Option# 4	+\$26,100.00				+\$32,400.00				+\$15,500.00				
Option# 5	+\$60,500.00				+\$39,900.00				+\$103,000.00				
Option# 6	+\$42,790.00				+\$44,400.00				+\$47,000.00				
Option# 7	+\$12,060.00				+\$7,400.00				+\$12,100.00				
Option# 8	+\$9,220.00				+\$9,400.00				+\$9,960.00				
Option# 9	+\$14,150.00				+\$9,600.00				+\$12,000.00				
Unit Prices													
DESCRIPTION													
Concrete (Demo)	SY	\$18.00				\$27.00				\$12.50			
Concrete (NEW)	SY	\$110.00				\$35.00				\$58.00			
Asphalt (Demo)	SY	\$10.00				\$22.50				\$7.20			
Asphalt (NEW)	SY	\$30.00				\$31.00				\$30.00			
Gravel Paving	SY	\$18.00				\$5.00				\$9.00			
Base Prep and gravel paving	SY	\$18.00				\$7.00				\$12.00			
Fencing (Demo)	SY	\$3.00				\$3.00				\$3.00			
Fencing (NEW)	SY	\$24.00				\$25.00				\$25.00			
Gate	LS/ EA	\$2,500.00				\$2,667.00				\$10,600.00			

Bidder's Name	DIVERSIFIED CONSTRUCTION OF OKLAHOMA, INC.				JENCO CONSTRUCTION COMPANY				ANDERSON & HOUSE, INC.				
City, State	OKLAHOMA CITY, OK				OKLAHOMA CITY, OK				OKLAHOMA CITY, OK				
Notes													
Bid Security	Yes	X	No		Yes	X	No		Yes	X	No		
Affidavits	Yes	X	No		Yes	X	No		Yes	X	No		
Signature	Yes	X	No		Yes	X	No		Yes	X	No		
Addenda Received	4				4				4				
Days	270				270				270				
Base Bid	\$2,738,834.00				\$2,247,000.00				\$2,580,000.00				
Alternates													
Option# 1	+\$16,000.00				+\$32,000.00				+\$16,000.00				
Option# 2	+\$100,000.00				+\$43,000.00				+\$44,300.00				
Option# 3	+\$98,000.00				+\$41,000.00				+\$42,500.00				
Option# 4	+\$27,000.00				+\$19,000.00				+\$23,000.00				
Option# 5	+\$116,000.00				+\$52,000.00				+\$52,000.00				
Option# 6	+\$45,000.00				+\$46,000.00				+\$39,000.00				
Option# 7	+\$9,000.00				+\$20,000.00				+\$10,000.00				
Option# 8	+\$23,000.00				+\$11,000.00				+\$20,000.00				
Option# 9	+\$23,000.00				+\$12,000.00				+\$179,000.00				
Unit Prices													
DESCRIPTION													
Concrete (Demo)	SY	\$15.00				\$13.00				\$6.00			
Concrete (NEW)	SY	\$50.00				\$50.00				\$57.00			
Asphalt (Demo)	SY	\$6.00				\$12.00				\$5.00			
Asphalt (NEW)	SY	\$25.00				\$48.00				\$43.00			
Gravel Paving	SY	\$6.00				\$22.00				\$17.00			
Base Prep and gravel paving	SY	\$13.00				\$28.00				\$31.00			
Fencing (Demo)	SY	\$3.00				\$4.00				\$3.00			
Fencing (NEW)	SY	\$24.00				\$22.00				\$44.00			
Gate	LS/ EA	26: \$45.36 & 16: \$25.98				\$2,300.00				\$3,500.00			

Bidder's Name	MEGA CONTRACTORS, INC.				MACHILL CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.							
City, State	FORT WORTH, TX				ADA, OK							
Notes												
Bid Security	Yes	X	No		Yes	X	No		Yes		No	
Affidavits	Yes	X	No		Yes	X	No		Yes		No	
Signature	Yes	X	No		Yes	X	No		Yes		No	
Addenda Received	4				4							
Days	270				270				270			
Base Bid	\$1,925,000.00				\$2,099,000.00				\$			
Alternates												
Option# 1	+\$12,000.00				+\$35,000.00				\$			
Option# 2	+\$45,000.00				-\$23,500.00				\$			
Option# 3	+\$45,000.00				-\$23,500.00				\$			
Option# 4	+\$30,000.00				+\$28,200.00				\$			
Option# 5	+\$55,000.00				+\$65,000.00				\$			
Option# 6	+\$45,000.00				+\$44,000.00				\$			
Option# 7	+\$6,500.00				+\$12,800.00				\$			
Option# 8	+\$21,500.00				+\$9,800.00				\$			
Option# 9	+\$15,000.00				+\$9,600.00				\$			
Unit Prices												
DESCRIPTION												
Concrete (Demo)	SY	\$90.00				\$7.00				\$		
Concrete (NEW)	SY	\$				\$30.00				\$		
Asphalt (Demo)	SY	\$10.00				\$4.00				\$		
Asphalt (NEW)	SY	\$				\$28.00				\$		
Gravel Paving	SY	\$8.00				\$26.00				\$		
Base Prep and gravel paving	SY	\$11.00				\$29.00				\$		
Fencing (Demo)	SY	\$23.00				\$1.00				\$		
Fencing (NEW)	SY	\$				\$22.00				\$		
Gate	LS/ EA	\$5,500.00				\$6,400.00				\$		